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Information for Coaters

All requirements stated in chapter 5 of the QUALICOAT Specifications shall be met before a licence to use the quality label can be granted. The use of the logo is described in Appendix A1 of the QUALICOAT Specifications.

 




QUALICOAT Technical Information Sheets & Research Papers
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QUALICOAT

Secretary General
Mr. Coby Armar
c.armar@qualicoat.net

Deputy Secretary General
Ms. Pascale Bellot
p.bellot@qualicoat.net




 

subject-related e-mail addresses


Coaters
Ms. Jacinta Thurairajah
Ms. Tiffany Maechler
coaters@qualicoat.net

Powders
 Ms. Adriana Aeschbacher
powders@qualicoat.net

Pretreatment
Ms. Jacinta Thurairajah
Ms. Tiffany Maechler
 pretreatment@qualicoat.net

QUALIDECO
Ms. Louise Egreteau
Mr. Nasir Fahmeed 
qdc@qualicoat.net

Accounting
Ms. Monica Gerber
accounting@qualicoat.net

 




 

office address

QUALICOAT
Tödistrasse 48
8002 Zürich
Switzerland

+41 44 515 98 40
info@qualicoat.net

 





[image: ]



      









© 2019 QUALICOAT    +41 44 515 98 40 info@qualicoat.net






Skip navigation
	Contact
	Imprint


 




	[image: Google Plus]
	[image: Xing]
	[image: Facebook]
	[image: Twitter]





	[image: Google Plus]
	[image: Xing]
	[image: Facebook]
	[image: Twitter]







Top




Diese Webseite wurde programmiert von agentur fipps

            









